User's guide
SMA5 +
MTA5
• SMA5 absolute linear encoder
• MTA5 tape, 5 mm pitch, unaffected by dust and liquids
• Max. measuring length 5,100 mm / 200.787”
• Resolution from 100 µm down to 5 µm
• SSI interface

SMA5
4.6 Features summary
Order code Resolution mm
SMA5-GA-100-... 0.1
SMA5-GA-50-... 0.05
SMA5-GA-10-... 0.01
SMA5-GA-5-... 0.005
Max. length of the scale
(max. measuring length)
5,100 mm / 200.787”
(5,035 mm / 198.23”)